AUG 14 111:24 64547 '93 Vol 198 Page 29952

TRUST DEED

KRISTINE ELLEN PERRY and CHAI) PARTINGTON 1004 SHAVIEW CIRCLE PLACENTIA, CA 92670 BCNI GIANTIA, UK 92 Grantoz BCNI GIME COLBERT PO BOX 73 CHILOQUIN, OR 970 976:24 Beneficiary After recording return to: ESCRC V NO. MT45491-KS AMERITITIZ 222 S. 6TH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 45491-MS

TRUST DEBI

THIS TRUST DINED, made on AUGUST 5, 1998, between RRISTINE ELLEN PERRY and CHAD PARTINGION, with the rights of survivorship , as Grantor AMERITITLE as Trustiee, and BONI GENE COLBERT, as Beneficiary,

Grantor irrevocably grants, sargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in RLANATH County, Oregon, described as: SEE EXHIBLT A WHICH IS MADE 1 PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE

together with all and singluar the tenemeats, hereditant ats and apputtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection

now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and promits thereoi and all littines how or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and promits thereoi and all littines how or hereafter and and payment of the sum of with the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORM INCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, mayable to beneficiary or order and made payable by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sconer paid, to be due and payable August 13 2013. The date of maurity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property or any part thereof. or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned, or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the maturity dates expressed therein or herein, shall become immediately due and phyable. To protect the security of the strust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property is good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-

the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument. irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein of the protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect, preserve and maintain said property: i good condition and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereoi, and pay when the all costs incurred therefor.
To complete or restore promptly and in good workmainkie minner my building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when the all costs incurred therefor.
To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restriction: affecting the property. If the beneficiary so requests, to join in executing such financing stater atte presuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require start of the start of the second desirable by the beneficiary.
To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulatore on the buildings now or hereafter places of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary, with loss payable to the fatter: all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary as of one age to the restriction insurance and to deliver said oblights, if grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any studin insurance and to deliver said policies to the beneficiary and incord coder is benaficiary may decord on sub douldings, the beneficiary may policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on suid building, the beneficiary may procure same at grantor's acyenes. Te amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may decord insurance and or deliver said premises free from construction lines and to pay ill taxs, assessments, and other charges the may be levied or save any and the payment of any traces estable to the same provide of the methicary the device of any traces as adores at a said or payment of any traces estable and obli

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the Trustee incremender must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a back, trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its must be bidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

				C	DANE?				
v Commission Expires 5-/- 2001	TATE OF		County of			58.			
y Commission Expires <u>D-7-2001</u> Notary Public for		1		ce me (ION	n			,	
	y Commission	Expires	5-1-200				Notary	Public for	

	and may wanted the created and	NENGIO: CHIMMAN CHI
State of CALLECTOIA		
State of <u>CALIFORNIA</u> County of <u>Los Angeles</u> On <u>Clugues</u> 13, 1998 before ma		
On Quart 12, 1990		
On <u>Clugust 13, 1998</u> before me personally appeared Kristing Elen P		and a set
Thereandly thereand ALDINEK. El Ph M	BCC: Chrad Partingto	·
Personally known to me – OP – □ proved to me	te on the basis of satisfactory evidence to	be the person(c)
	and acknowledged to no that but	within instrument
ANINA M. ALTIZER	same in his/her/their authorized capacit	ney executed the
COMM. MILLING	his/hur/their signature(s) on the instrume or the entity upon behalf of utbut	ent the person(s).
C NOTAL IN LOUANCELIS COLINEY IS	or the entity upon behalf of which the executed the instrument.	person(s) acted,
THE SHIP HAR (21) A MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	,	
	WITNERSS my hand and official spal.	
	Alson Alle	
	Which A Mint	
	Signature of Molary Public	
Though the information below is not required by key, it may p fraudulent removal and reattach	TIO!IAL	
fraudu/ent removal at it reattach	ment ci this form to another document.	and could prevent
Description of Attached Document	and another ax unent.	
Title or Type of Liocument: 122000 Pay 15		
Document Date: 8/10/68		
	Number of Pages	
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:		•
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(ii)		
Signer's Name:		
L Individual	Signer's Narne:	
Tide(s):	Corporate Officer	
Partner - Limited General	Title(\$):	
Attorney-in-Fact	□ Pariner - □ Limite d □ General	
	Trustea	
		GI MI UMICINI
□ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other:	L Guardian or Conservator	HEADS GATE H
Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur b here	Guardian or Conservator Dther:	op of thumb here
Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of ther b here	Difference of Conservator	op of thumb here
Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur 5 here Signer Is Benyoegenting	Guardian or Conservator Other	op of thumb here
Trustae Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur b here Signer Is Representing:	C Guardian or Conservator C Other Signer Is Representing	op of thumb here
Trustae Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur b here Signer Is Representing:	Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Signer Is Representing	op of trumb here
Corporate Omicer Title(s): Partner — D Limited D General Attorney-in-Fact Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thur D here Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Conservation Con	Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Cluardian or Conservator Signer Is Representing	op of trumbhere

1. N. J. W. S.

r with

29985 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To lie used only when obligations have been paid)

TO:

Trustee

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums oving to you under the terms of the together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designate by the terms of the trust deed in estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to:

DATED:	, 19	
Do not lose or clestroy this Trust Deed OR THE NO	E which it secures.	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NO Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation reconveyance will be made.	before liene ficiary	



EXHIBIT 'A' LEGAL DESCIUPTION

A portion of the ME1/4 SW1/4, Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Starting from the Northwest corner of the NEI/4 SW1/4 Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East off the Willamette Meridian; thence South 89 degrees 50' East a distance of 60.05 feet; thence South 2 degrees 36' 12" West, a distance of 485.33 feet; thence East a distance of 226 99 feet to an iron pin, the point of beginning; thence South a distance of 125 feat to an iron pin; thence East a distance of 100.97 feet to an iron pin; thence North 13 degrees 47' 53" West a distance of 132.04 feet to an iron pin; thence West a distance of 58.42 feet more or less, to the point of beginning.

ALSO

Starting from the Northwest corner of NE1/4 SW1/4, Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Miridian; thence South 89 degrees 50' East a distance of 60.05 feet; thence South 2 degrees 36' 12" West a distance of 610.46 feet; thence East a distance of 214 16 feet to an iron pin, the point of beginning; thence South 12 degrees 06' 40" East a distance of 91.15 feet to an iron pin; thence North 77 degrees 53' 20" East a distance of 60.90 feet to an iron pin; thence Northeasterly on the Northerly side of the County Road, along a curve left having a radius of 543 feet; a distance of 63.39 feet to an iron pin; thence North 16 degrees 47' 58" West a distance of 62.80 feet to an iron pin; thence West a distance of 119.49 feet more or less, to the point of beginning.

ALSO

Starting from the Northwest corner of NE1/4 SW1/4, Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 50' East a distance of 60.05 feet; thence South 2 degrees 36' 12" West a distance of 610.46 feet; thence East a distance of 100 feet to an iron pin, the point of beginning; thence South 22 degrees 17' 02" East a distance of 124.67 feet to an iron pin; thence Northeasterly on the Northerly side of the County Road, along a curve right having a radius of 507.47 feet, a distance of 90.11 feet to an iron pin; thence North 12 degrees 06' 40" Nest a distance of 91.15 feet to an iron pin; thence West, a distance of 114.16 feet more or less, to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH

Filed fo	r necord at req	uest of	Anarititle	
of	August	A.D., 19	28 at 112:24 o'c ock A M. and duly recorded in Vol. 19	day
		of	Montgenes on Page 29982	18,
FEE			Barautho C. Jount O	
FER	\$30.00		By Tuctilun Purze	
			말 한 물건에 다 같은 것은 것은 것을 만들었다. 이렇게 말 것 같은 것을 것 같아.	